VTVS3V3ASMF to VTVS63GSMF
KEY BENEFITS
•	 Breakdown voltage tolerance down to 2 %
•	 SMF package with low profile of 1 mm
•	 High surge capability of 400 W at 10/1000 µs
•	 Peak pulse current from 3.54 A to 42.95 A
•	 AEC-Q101 qualified
•	 RoHS-compliant and halogen-free

Models
Available
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
(EXAMPLE)
TOLERANCE
VBR
ENVIRONMENTAL AND QUALITY CODE PACKAGING CODE
ORDERING CODE
(EXAMPLE)AEC-Q101
QUALIFIED
RoHS-COMPLIANT +
LEAD (Pb)-FREE
TERMINATIONS TIN
PLATED
3K PER
7" REEL
(8 mm TAPE),
30K/BOX =
MOQ
10K PER
13" REEL
(8 mm TAPE),
50K/BOX =
MOQHALOGEN-FREE
VTVS5V0ASMF- ± 5 % M 3 -08 VTVS5V0ASMF-M3-08
VTVS5V0ASMF- ± 5 % H M 3 -08 VTVS5V0ASMF-HM3-08
VTVS5V0ASMF- ± 5 % M 3 -18 VTVS5V0ASMF-M3-18
VTVS5V0ASMF- ± 5 % H M 3 -18 VTVS5V0ASMF-HM3-18
VTVS5V0GSMF- ± 2 % M 3 -08 VTVS5V0GSMF-M3-08
VTVS5V0GSMF- ± 2 % H M 3 -08 VTVS5V0GSMF-HM3-08
VTVS5V0GSMF- ± 2 % M 3 -18 VTVS5V0GSMF-M3-18
VTVS5V0GSMF- ± 2 % H M 3 -18 VTVS5V0GSMF-HM3-18
PACKAGE DATA
PACKAGE
NAME
MOLDING